
P L A N N I N G  C H E VA U X  –  R E N T R É E  2 0 2 5   
 

LUNDI  
 
 
 

 
 

 

MARDI  
 
 
 

  

MERCREDI  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

JEUDI 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  

VENDREDI    

SAMEDI 
 
 

 
 

  

DIMANCHE 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  

BALADE 
Forêt – 18h 

18h 
COMPET 

CLUB 

9h 
 G4/5 

19h 
G4 

18H 
G2/3 

18h  
 G3 

CONCOURS MAISON + EXTÉRIEURS  

17h  
G5/6 

10h 
G7 

DRESSAGE G6/7 
CHEVAUX – 10h à 11h30 

14h 
G1/2 

14h 
G5 

16h à 17h30 
DEBUTANTS 

18H 
G6 

15h 
G4 

18h 
COMPET 

CLUB 

DRESSAGE G6/7 
CHEVAUX – 10h à 11h30 

18H30 
G5 

19H30 
ADULTES 

G1/2/3 

11h à 12h30 
 DÉBUTANTS 

14h 
G2/3 

15h 
G5/6 

16h 
G4 

17h à 18h30 
 DÉBUTANTS/G1 

STAGES / ACTIVITÉS LOISIRS 

11h 
ADULTES 

G4/5/6 


